recently written data to the database; if no new updates are made to the data, eventually all 
accesses to that data will return the latest updated value) over a one-month period, or 
approximately two million six hundred thousand (2.6 million) reads.   (Each month is deemed to 
have seven hundred forty-four (744) hours or approximately two million six hundred thousand 
(2.6 million) seconds.   So over a one-month period, one (1) read unit will provide You with 
approximately 2.6 million reads.)  To achieve the throughput of up to one kilobyte (KB) of data 
per second for an absolute consistent read operation (i.e., where the data returned is expected to

[...]

Write Unit Per Month: is defined as the throughput of up to one kilobyte (KB) of data per second 
for a write operation over a one month period, or approximately two million six hundred 
thousand (2.6 million) writes.  (Each month is deemed to have seven hundred forty-four (744) 
hours or approximately two million six hundred thousand (2.6 million) seconds.   So over a one-
month period, one (1) write unit will provide You with approximately 2.6 million writes.)    

Oracle PaaS and IaaS Universal Credit  

Part # B88206